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**** Grls & Boys 5 Kil oneter

Bi b#

Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
Menonmoni e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

1st & 2nd Runners Race ****

2348
2472
2317
2445
2482
2430
2625
2533
2389
2381
2250
2253
2620
2295
2604
2595
2422
2617
2408
2616
2300
2585
2584
2490
2238
2224
2377
2376

J.P. Nel son
Chris Ganrude

Jack Kadidl o
Henry Meger
Donal d d ark
Sam Nof zi ger
Henry Zold

Ni ck Dreger
Zach Mei nhol z

Aubrey Roberts
Adam Sol srud

El | en Snyder
Sadi e Kroll
Eri ka Nol by

El ena Smth
M ckie Gearin

divia Stearns

Anna Mei er

Yr Team G Runner
12 Eau d aire Menori al M  Boys 1st Runner
12 La Crosse Logan M Boys 1st Runner
12 Eau C aire Menori al M  Boys 2nd Runner
12 Hudson M  Boys 1st Runner
11 La Crosse Logan M  Boys 2nd Runner
12 Hudson M  Boys 2nd Runner
10 Tartan M Boys 1st Runner
12 Menononi e M  Boys 1st Runner
Gunner Si gurdson 11 Eau daire North M  Boys 1st Runner
12 Eau daire North M  Boys 2nd Runner
11 Chi ppewa Falls M  Boys 1st Runner
12 Chi ppewa Falls M  Boys 2nd Runner
12 Tartan M  Boys 2nd Runner
10 Eau C aire Menori al F  Grls 1st Runner
11 Gsceol a M Boys 1st Runner
Dyl an Aber nat hy 11 GOsceol a M  Boys 2nd Runner
12 Hudson F Grls 1st Runner
Shael yn Sor ensen 12 Tartan F Grls 1st Runner
12 Hudson F Grls 2nd Runner
10 Tartan F  Grls 2nd Runner
11 Eau d aire Menori al F Grls 2nd Runner
10 Gsceol a F  Grls 2nd Runner
McKenzie Fortier 12 Gsceol a F Grls 1st Runner
Bri anna Boecker 09 Menononi e F  Grls 2nd Runner
10 Chi ppewa Falls F Grls 1st Runner
Sydney Faschi ngbauer 10 Chi ppewa Falls F Grls 2nd Runner
Al ai na Quaranta 11 Eau Claire North F Grls 2nd Runner
12 Eau Claire North F  Grls 1st Runner

Tinme Pace
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**** Grls & Boys 5 Kiloneter 3rd, 4th
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Bi b#

Nane

2316
2467
2483
2478
2320
2311
2382
2460
2429
2509
2240
2388
2511
2565
2573
2520
2257
2249
2564
2621
2393
2413
2424
2624
2626
2606
2603
2274
2290
2259
2597
2494
2496
2504
2615
2607
2589
2221
2234
2552
2536
2538
2608
2229
2592
2579
2374
2373

Ceof f Carter

Eri k Deetz
Andrew A son

Sor en Johnson
Dan Del estry

Bai | ey Bi wer
Adam Fitzpatrick
Rei d Schwechl er
Noah Bur ns

Grant Bilse
Cooper Barth

Col ton Schl osser
N ck Brunstad
Luke Ml er

Zach Schoepke
Kol ten Nel sen
Shawn Sur a

Runge Jacob
Jimy Mller
Jacob Borchers
Rachel Anderson
Mranda Ml er
Erin Wetzstein
Ben M nder
Carson Snelik
Evan Wi ght
Marshal | Sanfili ppo- Conger
Hal ey Hartkenmeyer
Cat herine Luo
Kari Bertrang
Bryn | sai ah

Al exandra Dye
Ingrid Kilde
Faustina Zertler
Maren | verson
Carolyn Barrera
Hannah Kaut z
Meghan G hasky
Kendra d son
Meghan Wat ki ns
Kanya Dwire

M kayl a Gef eke
Carly Boyl e

Enmma Meyer

Madi son Roemrhi |l d
Al yssa Ander son
Mar ah Kays

Em |y House

& 5th Runners Race ****

Team Runner

Eau Cl aire Menori al Boys 3rd Runner
La Crosse Logan Boys 3rd Runner
La Crosse Logan Boys 4th Runner
La Crosse Logan Boys 5th Runner
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 4th Runner
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 5th Runner
Eau Caire North Boys 3rd Runner
Hudson Boys 3rd Runner
Hudson Boys 5th Runner
Menononi e Boys 4th Runner
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 5th Runner
Eau Caire North Boys 4th Runner
Menononi e Boys 3rd Runner
New Ri chnond Boys 4th Runner
New Ri chnond Boys 3rd Runner
Menononi e Boys 5th Runner
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 3rd Runner
Chi ppewa Falls Boys 4th Runner
New Ri chnond Boys 5th Runner
Tart an Boys 5th Runner
Hudson Grls 3rd Runner
Hudson Grls 4th Runner
Hudson Grls 5th Runner
Tart an Boys 3rd Runner
Tart an Boys 4th Runner
Csceol a Boys 4th Runner
Gsceol a Boys 3rd Runner
Eau Caire Menori al Grls 4th Runner

Eau Claire Menori al
Eau C aire Menorial
Gsceol a

Menononi e

Menononi e

Menononi e

Tart an

Tartan

Gsceol a

Chi ppewa Falls

Chi ppewa Fall s

New Ri chnond

New Ri chnond

New Ri chnond

Tart an

Chi ppewa Fall's
Gsceol a

Osceol a

Eau Claire North

Eau Claire North

T TN M TTIIIIITITIIZIIIIIZIIIIIIIIIIIIINO
I

Grls 3rd Runner
Grls 5th Runner
Boys 5th Runner
5t h Runner
4t h Runner
3rd Runner
3rd Runner
4t h Runner
3rd Runner
5t h Runner
4t h Runner
5t h Runner
3rd Runner
4t h Runner
5t h Runner
3rd Runner
4t h Runner
5t h Runner
3rd Runner
4t h Runner
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Tinme Pace
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Menononi e Hi gh School
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W
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**** Grls & Boys 5 Kiloneter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team

1 2485 Tanner Pierzina 12 La Crosse Logan

2 2464 Ted Caya 12 La Crosse Logan

3 2488 Audi e Tyink 12 La Crosse Logan

4 2338 Lucas Larson 11 Eau Caire Menori al

5 2318 Josh Daniels 12 BEau Claire Menori al

6 2463 Eero Tuemmal a 12 Hudson

7 2461 Andrew Spai ght 12 Hudson

8 2441 Logan Hammer 12 Hudson

9 2529 Al ex Wttnershaus 10 Menononi e

10 2512 Phil Brunstad 11 Menononi e

11 2390 Nat han Si ns 10 Eau Caire North

12 2385 Luke Riley 10 Eau daire North

13 2506 Kyl e Baker 10 Menononi e

14 2351 Robbi e Ponty 12 Eau d aire Menori al

15 2578 Jake Wi ss 09 New Ri chnond

16 2258 Eri k Sworski 11 Chi ppewa Falls

17 2255 Noah Roseen 11 Chi ppewa Falls

18 2556 Erik G 1Kkison 11 New Ri chnond

19 2623 Garrett Johnson 12 Tartan

20 164 Payton Fl oyd 11 Tartan

21 2577 Jordan Wi nke 11 New Ri chrond

22 2256 Satchel Sabin 11 Chi ppewa Falls

23 2302 Zoe Snith 09 Eau Caire Menorial

24 2265 Charlotte D al 10 Eau Caire Menori al

25 2605 Caleb WIlians 09 Osceol a

26 2308 Anni e Youngbl ood 12 Eau daire Menori al

27 2600 Spencer Mbrrison 12 Osceol a

28 2598 Devin Jorde 12 GCsceol a

29 2503 Emma Wl ch 09 Menononi e

30 2622 Colin Johnson 12 Tartan

31 2407 Mary Knutson 11 Hudson

32 2492 Breanna Buxrude 12 Menononi e

33 2489 N col e Bi schel 11 Menononi e

34 2420 Meghan Rudqui st 11 Hudson

35 2539 Jessie Gllis 10 New Ri chrond

36 2231 CGeneva Nunes 09 Chippewa Falls

37 2416 d aire Pechacek 09 Hudson

38 2582 Nicolle Denulling 09 GCsceol a

39 2541 Allison Hamhol m 09 New Ri chnond

40 2226 Sydney Hillert 10 Chi ppewa Falls

41 2225 Katie G enapp 09 Chippewa Falls

42 2618 Kaitie Ti edman 09 Tartan

43 2587 Hannah Hazzard 12 Gsceol a

44 2591 C oe Lindh 09 Gsceol a

45 2375 Ani sa Luginbill 12 Eau daire North

®
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Runner Time Pace

Boys 8th Runner 17: 47 5:44
Boys 7th Runner 17:56 5:47
Boys 6th Runner 18: 02 5:49
Boys 6th Runner 18: 09 5:51
Boys 7th Runner 18:13 5:52
Boys 6th Runner 18:16 5:53
Boys 7th Runner 18:26 5:56
Boys 8th Runner 18:35 5:59
Boys 6th Runner 18:45 6:02
Boys 7th Runner 18:51 6:04
Boys 7th Runner 18:59 6:07
Boys 6th Runner 19: 01 6:08
Boys 8th Runner 19: 09 6:10
Boys 8th Runner 19:17 6:13
Boys 6th Runner 19:17 6:13
Boys 6th Runner 19:32 6:18
Boys 7th Runner 19:52 6:24
Boys 7th Runner 20: 01 6:27
Boys 6th Runner 20: 09 6:30
Boys 8th Runner 20: 11 6:30
Boys 8th Runner 20: 20 6:33
Boys 8th Runner 20: 22 6:34
Grls 7th Runner 20:26 6:35
Grls 6th Runner 20:31 6:37
Boys 7th Runner 20: 34 6:38
Grls 8th Runner 20:51 6:43
Boys 6th Runner 21:12 6:50
Boys 8th Runner 21:37 6:58
Grls 6th Runner 21:50 7:02
Boys 7th Runner 21:53 7:03
Grls 6th Runner 22:02 7:06
Grls 8th Runner 22:24 7:13
Grls 7th Runner 22:32 7:15
Grls 7th Runner 22:53 7:22
Grls 7th Runner 23:01 7:25
Grls 8th Runner 23:24 7:32
Grls 8th Runner 23:49 7:40
Grls 6th Runner 23:51 7:41
Grls 6th Runner 23:52 7:41
Grls 6th Runner 23:53 7:42
Grls 7th Runner 24:05 7:46
Grls 7th Runner 24:19 7:50
Grls 7th Runner 24:32 7:54
Grls 8th Runner 24:39 7:57
Grls 8h Runner 28:54 9:19
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Menonmoni e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013
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**** Grls Varsity Conbi ned Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Name Yr Team Runner Time Pace
1 2295 Aubrey Roberts 10 Eau d aire Menori al Grls 1st Runner 18:12 5:52
2 2422 Ell en Snyder 12 Hudson Grls 1st Runner 19: 08 6:10
3 2393 Rachel Anderson 11 Hudson Grls 3rd Runner 19:24 6:15
4 2617 Shael yn Sorensen 12 Tartan Grls 1st Runner 19:25 6:15
5 2413 Mranda Ml er 10 Hudson Grls 4th Runner 19:36 6:19
6 2408 Sadi e Kroll 12 Hudson Grls 2nd Runner 19:41 6:21
7 2424 Erin Wetzstein 12 Hudson Grls 5th Runner 19: 47 6:22
8 2616 Eri ka Nol by 10 Tartan Grls 2nd Runner 20: 02 6:27
9 2274 Hal ey Hartkeneyer 10 Eau d aire Menori al Grls 4th Runner 20: 07 6:29

10 2290 Catherine Luo 11 Eau Caire Menori al Grls 3rd Runner 20:12 6:30
11 2300 Elena Smith 11 Eau Claire Menorial Grls 2nd Runner 20:18 6:32
12 2259 Kari Bertrang 10 Eau d aire Menori al Grls 5th Runner 20: 24 6:34
13 2302 Zoe Smith 09 Eau Claire Menori al Grls 7th Runner 20:26 6:35
14 2585 M ckie Gearin 10 Gsceol a Grls 2nd Runner 20: 27 6:35
15 2265 Charlotte Dial 10 Eau Claire Menori al Grls 6th Runner 20:31 6:37
16 2308 Anni e Youngbl ood 12 Eau daire Menori al Grls 8th Runner 20: 51 6:43
17 2584 McKenzie Fortier 12 Csceol a Grls 1st Runner 20:53 6:44
18 2494 Al exandra Dye 09 Menononi e Grls 5th Runner 21:43 7:00
19 2503 Enma Wl ch 09 Menononi e Grls 6th Runner 21:50 7:02
20 2496 Ingrid Kilde 10 Menononi e Grls 4th Runner 21:55 7:04
21 2490 Brianna Boecker 09 Menononi e Grls 2nd Runner 22:02 7:06
22 2407 Mary Knutson 11 Hudson Grls 6th Runner 22:02 7:06
23 2504 Faustina Zertler 10 Menononi e Grls 3rd Runner 22:10 7:09
24 2238 Aivia Stearns 10 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 1st Runner 22:21 7:12
25 2615 Maren lverson 8 Tartan Grls 3rd Runner 22:23 7:13
26 2492 Breanna Buxrude 12 Menononi e Grls 8th Runner 22:24 7:13
27 2607 Carolyn Barrera 10 Tartan Grls 4th Runner 22:29 7:14
28 2489 Nicol e Bi schel 11 Menononi e Grls 7th Runner 22:32 7:15
29 2589 Hannah Kaut z 12 GCsceol a Grls 3rd Runner 22:44 7:19
30 2221 Meghan C hasky 10 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 5th Runner 22:44 7:19
31 2234 Kendra d son 10 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 4th Runner 22:51 7:22
32 2420 Meghan Rudqui st 11 Hudson Grls 7th Runner 22:53 7:22
33 2224 Sydney Faschi ngbauer 10 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 2nd Runner 22:59 7:24
34 2552 Meghan Watki ns 11 New Ri chnond Grls 5th Runner 23:00 7:24
35 2539 JESSIE Gllis 10 New Ri chnond Grls 7th Runner 23:01 7:25
36 2536 Kanya Dwire 11 New Ri chnond Grls 3rd Runner 23:05 7:26
37 2538 M kayl a Gef eke 11 New Ri chnond Grls 4th Runner 23:06 7:26
38 2377 Al aina Qaranta 11 Eau daire North Grls 2nd Runner 23:12 7:28
39 2231 CGeneva Nunes 09 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 8th Runner 23:24 7:32
40 2376 Anna Meier 12 Eau Claire North Grls 1st Runner 23:24 7:32
41 2416 C aire Pechacek 09 Hudson Grls 8th Runner 23:49 7:40
42 2582 Nicolle Demulling 09 GCsceol a Grls 6th Runner 23:51 7:41
43 2541 Allison Hamhol m 09 New Ri chnond Grls 6th Runner 23:52 7:41
44 2226 Sydney Hillert 10 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 6th Runner 23:53 7:42
45 2608 Carly Boyl e 11 Tartan Grls 5th Runner 24:02 7:45
46 2229 Enma Meyer 10 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 3rd Runner 24:04 7:45
47 2225 Katie G enapp 09 Chi ppewa Falls Grls 7th Runner 24:05 7:46
48 2618 Kaitie Ti ednan 09 Tartan Grls 7th Runner 24:19 7:50
49 2592 Madi son Roenhil d 09 Osceol a Grls 4th Runner 24:20 7:50
50 2587 Hannah Hazzard 12 Gsceol a Grls 7th Runner 24:32 7:54
51 2591 d oe Lindh 09 Osceol a Grls 8th Runner 24:39 7:57
52 2579 Alyssa Anderson 09 Gsceol a Grls 5th Runner 24: 40 7:57
53 2374 Marah Kays 12 BEau daire North Grls 3rd Runner 24:58 8:03
54 2373 Emily House 10 Eau daire North Grls 4th Runner 25:13 8:07
55 2375 Ani sa Luginbill 12 BEau Caire North Grls 8th Runner 28:54 9:19
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**** Grl's Varsity Team Score ****

1. 97:36 Hudson (19: 32)

1 19:08 ElIlen Snyder 12 Grls 1st Runner
2 19:24 Rachel Anderson 11 Grls 3rd Runner
3 19:36 Mranda Ml ler 10 Grls 4th Runner
4 19:41 Sadie Kroll 12 Grls 2nd Runner
5 19:47 Erin Wtzstein 12 Grls 5th Runner
6 (22:02) Mary Knutson 11 Grls 6th Runner
7 (22:53) Meghan Rudqui st 11 Grls 7th Runner
2. 99:13 Eau Claire Menori al (19:51)

1 18:12 Aubrey Roberts 10 Grls 1st Runner
2 20:07 Haley Hartkeneyer 10 Grls 4th Runner
3 20:12 Catherine Luo 11 Grls 3rd Runner
4 20:18 Elena Smith 11 Grls 2nd Runner
5 20:24 Kari Bertrang 10 Grls 5th Runner
6 (20:26) Zoe Smith 09 Grls 7th Runner
7 (20:31) Charlotte Dial 10 Grls 6th Runner
3. 108:21 Tartan (21:41)

1 19:25 Shaelyn Sorensen 12 Grls 1st Runner
2 20:02 Erika Nol by 10 Grls 2nd Runner
3 22:23 Maren lverson 8 Grls 3rd Runner
4 22:29 Carolyn Barrera 10 Grls 4th Runner
5 24:02 Carly Boyle 11 Grls 5th Runner
6 (24:19) Kaitie Tiedman 09 Grls 7th Runner
4. 109: 40 Menononi e (21: 56)

1 21:43 Al exandra Dye 09 Grls 5th Runner
2 21:50 Emm Wl ch 09 Grls 6th Runner
3 21:55 Ingrid Kilde 10 Grls 4th Runner
4 22:02 Brianna Boecker 09 Grls 2nd Runner
5 22:10 Faustina Zertler 10 Grls 3rd Runner
6 (22:24) Breanna Buxrude 12 Grls 8th Runner
7 (22:32) Nicole Bischel 11 Grls 7th Runner
5. 112: 15 Osceol a (22: 27)

1 20:27 Mckie Gearin 10 Grls 2nd Runner
2 20:53 MKenzie Fortier 12 Grls 1st Runner
3 22:44 Hannah Kautz 12 Grls 3rd Runner
4 23:51 Nicolle Denmulling 09 Grls 6th Runner
5 24:20 WMadison Roemhild 09 Grls 4th Runner
6 (24:32) Hannah Hazzard 12 Grls 7th Runner
7 (24:39) doe Lindh 09 Grls 8th Runner
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**** Grl's Varsity Team Score ****

6. 114:19 Chippewa Falls (22:52)
1 22:21 Qlivia Stearns 10 Grls 1st Runner
2 22:44 Meghan G hasky 10 Grls 5th Runner
3 22:51 Kendra d son 10 Grls 4th Runner
4 22:59 Sydney Faschi ngbauer 10 Grls 2nd Runner
5 23:24 CGeneva Nunes 09 Grls 8th Runner
6 (23:53) Sydney Hillert 10 Grls 6th Runner
7 (24:04) Emma Meyer 10 Grls 3rd Runner
7. 116: 04 New Ri chnond (23:13)
1 23:00 Meghan Wat ki ns 11 Grls 5th Runner
2 23:01 Jessie Gllis 10 Grls 7th Runner
3 23:05 Kanya Dwire 11 Grls 3rd Runner
4 23.:06 M kayla Gefeke 11 Grls 4th Runner
5 23:52 A lison Hamhol m 09 Grls 6th Runner
8. 125:41 Eau Caire North (25:09)
1 23:12 Alaina Qaranta 11 Grls 2nd Runner
2 23:24 Anna Meier 12 Grls 1st Runner
3 24:58 Marah Kays 12 Grls 3rd Runner
4 25:13 Emly House 10 Grls 4th Runner
5 28:54 Anisa Luginbill 12 Grls 8th Runner
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***%* Grls Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 1 2297 Cassidy Ruhl and 11 Eau C aire Menori al 21:31 6:56
2 2 2301 Sophia Smth 09 Eau Claire Menori al 21:40 6:59
3 3 2272 divia Hanson 11 Eau Claire Menori al 21:43 7:00
4 4 2280 N col e Johnson 12 Eau Cd aire Menori al 21:44 7:00
5 5 2281 Brie Jol 10 Eau Claire Menori al 21:49 7:02
6 6 2296 Hannah Roeske 09 Eau Claire Menorial 21:52 7:03
7 7 2307 Mol ly Wanpl er 09 Eau Claire Menori al 22:22 7:12
8 2262 Rosa Canal es 10 Eau T aire Menori al 22:33 7:16
9 8 2501 Erin Schm dt 09 Menononi e 22:46 7:20

10 2291 Meagan McRae 11 Eau Caire Menori al 22:50 7:21
11 9 2403 Lauren |chel 09 Hudson 22:51 7:22
12 2304 Dayeton Tolle 11 Eau C aire Menori al 22:55 7:23
13 2279 Jordyn |vey 09 Eau Claire Menori al 23:06 7:27
14 2282 Carrie Kenmet 09 Eau Claire Menorial 23:15 7:29
15 10 2418 Samantha Ritter 09 Hudson 23:20 7:31
16 11 2414 Sara Ml er 09 Hudson 23:24 7:32
17 12 2548 Sydney Sattl er 10 New Ri chnond 23:33 7:35
18 13 2423 Marki Thonpson 12 Hudson 23:35 7:36
19 2278 Allie Israel 09 Eau Claire Menori al 23:35 7:36
20 14 2405 Ani ka Kling 10 Hudson 23:35 7:36
21 2286 Rachel Kubi atow cz 11 Eau Claire Menori al 23:41 7:38
22 2294 Dani el |l e Pat hos 09 Eau Claire Menorial 23:43 7:38
23 2269 Mallory G oss 09 Eau Claire Menori al 23:53 7:42
24 15 2495 Kali Coodrich 10 Menononi e 23:58 7:43
25 2289 Hannah Li ndsay 09 Eau Claire Menori al 24: 06 7:46
26 2266 Al yssa Dool ey 12 Eau C aire Menori al 24:08 7:47
27 16 2498 Ell en Peterson 09 Menononi e 24:18 7:50
28 2260 Bail ey Bowe 11 Eau Caire Menori al 24:24 7:52
29 2288 Chl oe Li ndsay 09 Eau Claire Menori al 24:30 7:53
30 17 2401 Sarah Hal | en 11 Hudson 24:31 7:54
31 2285 Sofie Kjellesvig 11 Eau C aire Menori al 24:32 7:54
32 18 2230 Heyley N blett 10 Chi ppewa Falls 24:33 7:54
33 19 2419 Maddi e Roth 10 Hudson 24:41 7:57
34 2400 Maysel G ebel 09 Hudson 24:42 7:57
35 2421 N kki Schnei der 09 Hudson 24:48 7:59
36 2263 Ki ana Carl sonsat her 11 Eau Cdaire Menori al 24:57 8:02
37 20 2497 Andrea M ara 10 Menononi e 25:01 8:03
38 2275 Kel ly Hinden 10 Eau C aire Menori al 25:04 8:05
39 2276 Sarah Howe 12 Eau Claire Menori al 25:10 8:06
40 2273 Hayl ey Har der - Wahl 10 Eau C aire Menori al 25:10 8:06
41 21 2493 Anna Drazkowski 10 Menononi e 25:16 8:08
42 2261 Maggi e Brenner 10 Eau C aire Menori al 25:19 8:09
43 22 2500 Tristen Rice 10 Menononi e 25:21 8:10
44 2299 Emily Shinners 09 Eau Claire Menori al 25:24 8:11
45 23 2542 Reese Jacobson 09 New Ri chnond 25:24 8:11
46 2303 Grace Tate 10 Eau Cd aire Menori al 25:30 8:13
47 24 2499 Katel yn Reckin 09 Menononi e 25:30 8:13
48 25 2546 Lizzy MKinney 11 New Ri chnond 25:31 8:13
49 2491 Rebecca Brunstad 11 Menononi e 25:34 8:14
50 2613 Staci |keri 11 Tartan 25:34 8:14
51 2412 Krista Mathes 11 Hudson 25:45 8:18
52 2406 Briana Kling 12 Hudson 25:56 8:21
53 26 2220 Morgan Ber geron 11 Chi ppewa Falls 26: 13 8:27
54 2404 Rachel Kadidl o 09 Hudson 26:21 8:29
55 27 2534 Sydney Berutti 11 New Ri chnond 26: 24 8:30
56 28 2583 Enmma Dressel 10 Gsceol a 26:25 8:31
57 2402 Lilly Hartnett 09 Hudson 26:36 8:34
58 2610 Maggi e Bruns 09 Tartan 26:40 8:35
59 29 2594 Laurel Wi ght 10 Gsceol a 26: 42 8:36
60 2397 Tasha O ark 10 Hudson 26:43 8:36
61 30 2580 Riley Carlson 09 GCsceol a 26: 45 8:37
62 2271 Megan Hanson 11 Eau Caire Menori al 26: 46 8:37
63 2293 Mari Nerbovig 12 Eau C aire Menori al 26: 51 8:39
64 2268 Rachel Gochanour 09 Eau Claire Menorial 26:52 8:39
65 2287 Katey Lace 11 Eau C aire Menori al 26: 57 8:41
66 31 2233 Chaz Ann d son 09 Chippewa Falls 26:59 8:41
67 2264 Laura Del estry 12 Eau C aire Menori al 27:00 8:42
68 32 2237 Abi gayl e Runge 09 Chippewa Falls 27:01 8:42
69 33 2537 Lauren Ferguson 10 New Ri chnond 27: 06 8:44
70 2267 Roz Faul kner 11 Eau Cdaire Menori al 27: 09 8:45
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**** Grls Junior Varsity 5 Kil oneter

40 2581

41 2588

WWW. accur acetim ng. com

Nane

Leah Nel son

Eli za Nutznmann
Dayna Bal

Lauryn Roberts
Madel i ne Kest ner
Sophi a St ei nhof f
Lena Li ndner
Dani el | e Ti nney
Sl oane MacSwai n
Kat i e Dor nbush
Deena Wit wam
Brittany Webb
Maya Cel ander

| sabella Kilibarda
Rylee dien

Madi syn Storie
Sammy Struss

M ra Manchanda
Gabrielle Nel son
M kael a Walters
Myshell Reith

G ace Lowery
Scout Umus

Chl oe Kof man
Erin Carl son
Ema Dunn
Victoria Brooks
Annette Kent
Kar | ee Howard

Run * Kk Kk k

Tine Pace

Eau Claire Menoria
Chi ppewa Falls
Hudson

Chi ppewa Falls

New Ri chnond

New Ri chnond

Chi ppewa Falls
Gsceol a

Hudson

New Ri chnond
Hudson

Chi ppewa Falls
Gsceol a

New Ri chnond

New Ri chnond

New Ri chnond

New Ri chnond
Hudson

Hudson

Eau Cd aire Menori al
Chi ppewa Falls
Hudson

Eau Claire Menoria
Chi ppewa Falls
Hudson

Chi ppewa Falls
Tart an

Eau C aire Menori al
Gsceol a

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
37:

10
15
20
21
26
34
42
48
01
03
03
06
09
10
18
21
21
27
00
32
39
23
52
21
47
26
29
16
01
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PROQOLQOLLLVVLVOVYVLYV YWV MO0 00000
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Menononi e Rel ays

Menononi e Hi gh School

Sept enber

Menononi e, W

14, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** @Grls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

Eau d aire Menori al

N’ N

Cassi dy Ruhl and
Sophia Smith
divia Hanson
Ni col e Johnson
Brie Jol

Hannah Roeske
Mol Iy Vanpl er

Hudson

Lauren | chel
Samantha Ritter
Sara M1l er
Mar ki Thonpson
Ani ka Kling
Sarah Hal | en
Maddi e Rot h

Menononi e

Erin Schm dt
Kal i Goodrich
El | en Peterson
Andrea M ara
Anna Dr azkowski
Tristen R ce
Kat el yn Reckin

New Ri chnond

Sydney Sattl er
Reese Jacobson
Li zzy McKi nney
Sydney Berutti
Lauren Ferguson
Madel i ne Kest ner
Sophi a St ei nhof f

Chi ppewa Falls

~NOoO O WNE

Heyl ey Ni bl ett

Mor gan Ber geron
Chaz Ann d son

Abi gayl e Runge

El i za Nut zmann

Lauryn Roberts

Lena Li ndner

121

142 108:

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

16 121:

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

36 127:

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

125 132:

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

116:

27

45

19

58

01

0:

0:

2:

3:

2:



Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
W

Menononi e,
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** @Grls Junior Varsity Team Score ****

28 Emma Dressel

29 Laurel Wi ght
30 Riley Carlson
39 Danielle Tinney
40 Maya Cel ander
41) Karl ee Howard

Juni or
Juni or
Juni or
Juni or
Juni or
Juni or

10 135:49 1:

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
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Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School

Menononi e,

W

Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys Varsity Combi ned Results ****

Nane

J.P. Nel son
Chris Ganrude
Tim Cot e

Jack Kadidl o
Henry Meger
Donal d d ark
Sam Nof zi ger
Geof f Carter

Eri k Deetz
Andrew d son
Soren Johnson
Henry Zold
Gunner Si gurdson
Dan Del estry

Ni ck Dreger

Bai | ey Bi wer
Adam Fitzpatrick
Par ker Lehmann
Tanner Pierzina
Rei d Schwechl er
Ted Caya

Zach Mei nhol z
Audi e Tyi nk
Lucas Larson
WI Il Acker

Noah Bur ns

Josh Daniels
Eero Tuenmal a
Grant Bil se
Cooper Barth

Col t on Schl osser
Ni ck Brunstad
Andr ew Spai ght
Luke M Il er
Logan Hammer
Zach Schoepke
Al ex Wttnershaus
Adam Sol srud
Phi| Brunstad
Kol t en Nel sen
Nat han Si ns
Luke Ril ey
Shawn Sur a

Dyl an Aber nat hy
Runge Jacob

Kyl e Baker
Jimy Mller
Jacob Borchers
Robbi e Ponty
Jake Wi ss

Eri k Swor ski
Ben M nder

Noah Roseen
Carson Snelik
Evan Wi ght
Marshal | Sanfil i ppo- Conger
Erik G IKkison
Garrett Johnson
Payt on Fl oyd
Jordan Wi nke
Sat chel Sabin
Caleb WIlians
Bryn | sai ah
Spencer Morrison
Devi n Jorde

Col i n Johnson

Tine Pace

Team Runner

Eau d aire Menori al Boys 1st Runner 16: 08
La Crosse Logan Boys 1st Runner 16: 09
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 2nd Runner 16: 19
Hudson Boys 1st Runner 16: 21
La Crosse Logan Boys 2nd Runner 16: 45
Hudson Boys 2nd Runner 16: 52
Tartan Boys 1st Runner 16: 55
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 3rd Runner 17: 00
La Crosse Logan Boys 3rd Runner 17: 06
La Crosse Logan Boys 4th Runner 17: 15
La Crosse Logan Boys 5th Runner 17: 16
Menononi e Boys 1st Runner 17: 17
Eau Caire North Boys 1st Runner 17: 17
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 4th Runner 17:18
Eau Caire North Boys 2nd Runner 17: 25
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 5th Runner 17: 28
Eau Caire North Boys 3rd Runner 17: 29
Chi ppewa Fall's Boys 1st Runner 17: 40
La Crosse Logan Boys 8th Runner 17: 47
Hudson Boys 3rd Runner 17: 55
La Crosse Logan Boys 7th Runner 17: 56
Chi ppewa Fall's Boys 2nd Runner 18: 02
La Crosse Logan Boys 6th Runner 18: 02
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 6th Runner 18: 09
Tartan Boys 2nd Runner 18:10
Hudson Boys 5th Runner 18: 12
Eau d aire Menori al Boys 7th Runner 18: 13
Hudson Boys 6th Runner 18: 16
Menononi e Boys 4th Runner 18: 16
Chi ppewa Fall's Boys 5th Runner 18: 18
Eau Caire North Boys 4th Runner 18: 19
Menononi e Boys 3rd Runner 18: 22
Hudson Boys 7th Runner 18: 26
New Ri chnond Boys 4th Runner 18: 29
Hudson Boys 8th Runner 18: 35
New Ri chnond Boys 3rd Runner 18: 38
Menononi e Boys 6th Runner 18: 45
Csceol a Boys 1st Runner 18: 48
Menononi e Boys 7th Runner 18: 51
Menononi e Boys 5th Runner 18: 52
Eau Caire North Boys 7th Runner 18: 59
Eau Caire North Boys 6th Runner 19: 01
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 3rd Runner 19: 01
Csceol a Boys 2nd Runner 19: 02
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 4th Runner 19: 08
Menononi e Boys 8th Runner 19: 09
New Ri chnond Boys 5th Runner 19: 13
Tart an Boys 5th Runner 19: 15
Eau C aire Menori al Boys 8th Runner 19: 17
New Ri chnond Boys 6th Runner 19: 17
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 6th Runner 19: 32
Tart an Boys 3rd Runner 19: 50
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 7th Runner 19: 52
Tart an Boys 4th Runner 19: 52
Gsceol a Boys 4th Runner 19: 54
Csceol a Boys 3rd Runner 19: 56
New Ri chnond Boys 7th Runner 20: 01
Tart an Boys 6th Runner 20: 09
Tartan Boys 8th Runner 20: 11
New Ri chnond Boys 8th Runner 20: 20
Chi ppewa Fall s Boys 8th Runner 20: 22
Gsceol a Boys 7th Runner 20: 34
Gsceol a Boys 5th Runner 20: 38
Csceol a Boys 6th Runner 21:12
Gsceol a Boys 8th Runner 21: 37
Tart an Boys 7th Runner 21:53
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Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
Menononi e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

1. 84:13 Eau Claire Menori al (16:51)

1 16:08 J.P. Nelson 12 Boys 1st Runner
2 16:19 TimCote 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 17:00 GCeoff Carter 12 Boys 3rd Runner
4 17:18 Dan Del estry 11 Boys 4th Runner
5 17:28 Bailey Biwer 12 Boys 5th Runner
6 (18:09) Lucas Larson 11 Boys 6th Runner
7 (18:13) Josh Daniels 12 Boys 7th Runner
2. 84:31 La Crosse Logan (16:55)

1 16:09 Chris Ganrude 12 Boys 1st Runner
2 16:45 Henry Meger 11 Boys 2nd Runner
3 17:06 Erik Deetz 11 Boys 3rd Runner
4 17:15 Andrew d son 11 Boys 4th Runner
5 17:16 Soren Johnson 12 Boys 5th Runner
6 (17:47) Tanner Pierzina 12 Boys 8th Runner
7 (17:56) Ted Caya 12 Boys 7th Runner
3. 87:36 Hudson (17: 32)

1 16:21 Jack Kadidlo 12 Boys 1st Runner
2 16:52 Donald dark 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 17:55 Reid Schwechl er 12 Boys 3rd Runner
4 18:12 Noah Burns 12 Boys 5th Runner
5 18:16 Eero Tuenmal a 12 Boys 6th Runner
6 (18:26) Andrew Spai ght 12 Boys 7th Runner
7 (18:35) Logan Hammrer 12 Boys 8th Runner
4. 89:29 Eau Claire North (17:54)

1 17:17 Gunner Sigurdson 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 17:25 Nick Dreger 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 17:29 Adam Fitzpatrick 12 Boys 3rd Runner
4 18:19 Colton Schl osser 12 Boys 4th Runner
5 18:59 Nathan Sins 10 Boys 7th Runner
6 (19:01) Luke Riley 10 Boys 6th Runner
5. 91:31 Menononi e (18:19)

1 17:17 Henry Zold 12 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:16 Gant Bilse 10 Boys 4th Runner
3 18:22 N ck Brunstad 11 Boys 3rd Runner
4 18:45 Alex Wttnershaus 10 Boys 6th Runner
5 18:51 Phil Brunstad 11 Boys 7th Runner
6 (18:52) Kolten Nel sen 10 Boys 5th Runner
-

(19: 09) Kyl e Baker 10 Boys 8th Runner



Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
Menononi e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provided by AccuRace Tim ng Services
WWW. accur acetinm ng. com

**** Boys Varsity Team Score ****

6. 92:09 Chippewa Falls (18: 26)

1 17:40 Parker Lehmann 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:02 Zach Meinhol z 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:18 Cooper Barth 12 Boys 5th Runner
4 19:01 Shawn Sura 12 Boys 3rd Runner
5 19:08 Runge Jacob 11 Boys 4th Runner
6 (19:32) Erik Sworski 11 Boys 6th Runner
7 (19:52) Noah Roseen 11 Boys 7th Runner
7. 94:02 Tartan (18:49)

1 16:55 Sam Nof zi ger 10 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:10 WII Acker 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 19:15 Jacob Borchers 11 Boys 5th Runner
4 19:50 Ben M nder 12 Boys 3rd Runner
5 19:52 Carson Snelik 11 Boys 4th Runner
6 (20:09) Garrett Johnson 12 Boys 6th Runner
7 (20:11) Payton Fl oyd 11 Boys 8th Runner
8. 95:38 New Ri chnond (19:08)

1 18:29 Luke Mller 12 Boys 4th Runner
2 18:38 Zach Schoepke 11 Boys 3rd Runner
3 19:13 Jimry Ml ler 09 Boys 5th Runner
4 19:17 Jake Weiss 09 Boys 6th Runner
5 20:01 Erik GIlKkison 11 Boys 7th Runner
6 (20:20) Jordan Wi nke 11 Boys 8th Runner
9. 98:14 Csceol a (19: 39)

1 18:48 Adam Sol srud 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 19:02 Dylan Abernathy 11 Boys 2nd Runner
3 19:54 Evan Wi ght 09 Boys 4th Runner
4 19:56 Marshall Sanfilippo-Conger 12 Boys 3rd Runner
5 20:34 Caleb WIIlians 09 Boys 7th Runner
6 (20:38) Bryn Isaiah 11 Boys 5th Runner
-

(21:12) Spencer MNbrrison 12 Boys 6th Runner



Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
Menonmoni e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kiloneter Run ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Tine Pace
1 1 2484 Ben Pierce 09 La Crosse Logan 18:19 5:54
2 2 2473 Braxton Haines 09 La Crosse Logan 18:20 5:55
3 3 2486 | an Runbal | 11 La Crosse Logan 18:21 5:55
4 4 2337 Troy Krueger 10 Eau C aire Menori al 18:30 5:58
5 5 2343 Ben Loom s 09 Eau Caire Menori al 18:33 5:59
6 6 2314 Marshal |l Brenenman 12 Eau Claire Menori al 18:34 5:59
7 7 2470 M chael Felix 09 La Crosse Logan 18: 43 6:02
8 8 2353 Nick Richards 12 Eau Claire Menori al 18:50 6:04
9 9 2475 Dakota Horton 11 La Crosse Logan 18:50 6:04

10 10 2440 George Hal unen 09 Hudson 19: 01 6:08
11 11 2458 Jacob Schroeder 11 Hudson 19:12 6:11
12 12 2465 Joe Cowan 11 La Crosse Logan 19:14 6:12
13 13 2474 Cody Hoeth 09 La Crosse Logan 19:21 6:14
14 14 2352 Kai Rasnussen 12 Eau Claire Menori al 19:24 6:15
15 15 2357 Drake Schnei der 09 Eau Caire Menori al 19:25 6:15
16 16 2336 Coby Kison 09 Eau Claire Menori al 19:25 6:15
17 2329 Basil Hable 11 Eau Caire Menori al 19:29 6:17
18 17 2524 Austin Scott 10 Menononi e 19:35 6:19
19 2349 Matt Nyman 12 Eau C aire Menori al 19:36 6:19
20 18 2553 Hunter Charl and 10 New Ri chnond 19:37 6:19
21 19 2568 Stuart Pearson 09 New Ri chnond 19:40 6:20
22 2477 Eric Jenkerson 10 La Crosse Logan 19:40 6:20
23 2361 Hunter Sorenson 10 Eau C aire Menori al 19:45 6:22
24 20 2438 Austin G af 12 Hudson 19:51 6:24
25 2367 Charlie Whittlinger 12 Eau C aire Menori al 19:51 6:24
26 21 2530 Jared Wttnershaus 09 Menononi e 19:56 6:25
27 2322 Elliot Draxler 10 Eau C aire Menori al 19:58 6:26
28 22 2525 Tyl er Tischman 10 Menononi e 19:58 6:26
29 2319 Logan Dawson 10 Eau C aire Menori al 19: 58 6:26
30 2366 Alex Witis 10 Eau Claire Menori al 19:59 6:26
31 23 2559 ¢ Kenney 11 New Ri chnond 19: 59 6:26
32 24 2557 Ryan G eer 09 New Ri chnond 20: 00 6:27
33 25 2432 N ck Farago 12 Hudson 20: 01 6:27
34 26 2459 Nat han Schroeder 09 Hudson 20: 01 6:27
35 27 2247 Mtchell Heintz 10 Chi ppewa Falls 20: 06 6:28
36 28 2510 Jonah Breneman 11 Menononi e 20: 06 6:29
37 29 2387 Elijah Ryba 09 Eau Claire North 20: 11 6:30
38 30 2562 Christian Martin 12 New Ri chnond 20:11 6:30
39 2360 Levi Soborow cz 11 Eau Caire Menori al 20:14 6:31
40 31 2526 Robert Tronnier 11 Menononi e 20:16 6:32
41 32 2575 Jesse Stenske 09 New Ri chnond 20:17 6:32
42 2335 Jeff Kal non 12 Eau Claire Menori al 20:17 6:32
43 33 2576 Logan Warner 10 New Ri chnond 20: 18 6:32
44 2313 Joe Brenenman 12 Eau Claire Menori al 20:20 6:33
45 34 2523 Tobi as Schroeder 10 Menononi e 20:21 6:33
46 35 2518 Evan Hoyt 11 Menononi e 20: 21 6:33
47 2332 Jake Jochi nsen 12 Eau Cl aire Menori al 20:22 6:34
48 2321 Logan Dodd 11 Eau C aire Menori al 20: 26 6:35
49 2326 Jonah G ese 11 Eau Caire Menori al 20: 27 6:35
50 36 2450 Nat han McPhetres 12 Hudson 20:28 6:35
51 2323 Rollie Duerre 09 Eau Caire Menori al 20:35 6:38
52 2528 Cody Wirry 12 Menononi e 20: 38 6:39
53 37 2434 Tucker Freitag 09 Hudson 20: 41 6:40
54 2560 Ji nmmy Laventure 11 New Ri chnond 20: 42 6:40
55 2469 Colton Everts 10 La Crosse Logan 20:43 6:40
56 2480 Jer em ah Johnston 09 La Crosse Logan 20: 43 6:40
57 2555 Janes Earl ey 11 New Ri chnond 20: 44 6:41
58 2443 Connor Johnson 09 Hudson 20:45 6:41
59 2561 Keith Magl er 10 New Ri chnond 20: 46 6:42
60 2453 Col ton Par ks 12 Hudson 20:46 6:42
61 2479 Dyl an Johnston 09 La Crosse Logan 20: 47 6:42
62 38 2241 Bryar Beaudette 12 Chi ppewa Falls 20: 53 6:44
63 2558 Andr ew Hanson 10 New Ri chnond 20:54 6:44
64 2354 Chad Ri hn 12 Eau Claire Menori al 20:58 6:45
65 2462 Kevin Still 10 Hudson 20:59 6:46
66 39 2392 TimWite 10 Eau Claire North 20:59 6:46
67 2566 Cal eab Neunmann 10 New Ri chnond 21: 01 6:46
68 2456 Kyl e Rust 09 Hudson 21:08 6:48
69 2569 Sid Peck 09 New Ri chnond 21: 09 6:49
70 2330 Eric Hauser 12 Eau Claire Menori al 21:10 6:49



Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
Menonmoni e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kiloneter Run ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Tine Pace
71 2554 Caswel | Crowder 10 New Ri chnond 21:16 6:51
72 2362 Ryan Sreenivasam 11 Eau Cd aire Menori al 21:18 6:52
73 2356 Brad Rutter 11 Eau Caire Menori al 21:21 6:53
74 2563 Connor M Cann 12 New Ri chnond 21:22 6:53
75 2328 Ryan Gynnild 09 Eau Claire Menori al 21:22 6:53
76 2355 Brayden Rot hwel | 10 Eau Cd aire Menori al 21:25 6:54
77 2368 Watt W den 11 Eau C aire Menori al 21:27 6:54
78 40 2244 Col e Fortman 10 Chi ppewa Falls 21:29 6:55
79 2454 Eri k Peterson 10 Hudson 21:30 6:55
80 2369 Eli Wj ahn 09 Eau Claire Menori al 21:30 6:56
81 2602 Noah Richter 10 GCsceol a 21:33 6:57
82 41 2251 Nathan Lemay 10 Chi ppewa Falls 21:35 6:57
83 2333 Sam Jochi nsen 09 Eau Caire Menori al 21:36 6:57
84 2346 Matt hew Mbsel er 09 Eau Claire Menori al 21:37 6:58
85 42 2383 Hayden Guckenberg 09 Eau Claire North 21:38 6:58
86 2444 Bennett Jorgensen 09 Hudson 21:39 6:58
87 2347 Ben Nel son 10 Eau C aire Menori al 21:46 7:01
88 2515 Carsen Curran 11 Menononi e 21:46 7:01
89 2521 Chris Cbradovich 10 Menononi e 21:50 7:02
90 2435 Konnor Garrido 10 Hudson 21:53 7:03
91 2315 Mason Bucher 09 Eau Caire Menori al 21:54 7:03
92 2531 Mack Yagil ashek 11 Menononi e 21:56 7:04
93 2331 Billy Jang 10 Eau C aire Menori al 21:57 7:04
94 2325 Christian Erickson 09 Eau Claire Menori al 21:57 7:04
95 2505 Evan Anderson 10 Menononi e 21:58 7:05
96 2601 Dan Richter 12 Osceol a 22:00 7:05
97 43 2386 Fred Runnni ng 09 Eau Claire North 22:01 7:06
98 2312 Josh Bokor 11 Eau Claire Menori al 22:09 7:08
99 2428 Andrew Burns 09 Hudson 22:10 7:08

100 2324 Ethan El | edge 09 Eau Claire Menori al 22:11 7:09
101 2345 Matt Lysy 10 Eau C aire Menori al 22:13 7:10
102 2508 Matt Barber 11 Menononi e 22:17 7:11
103 2451 Jonny Nack 09 Hudson 22:22 7:12
104 2570 Austin Preece 10 New Ri chnond 22:24 7:13
105 44 2242 Randy Cheek 10 Chi ppewa Falls 22:28 7:14
106 2481 Cody Kori sh 09 La Crosse Logan 22:28 7:14
107 2471 Tyl er Forer 10 La Crosse Logan 22:31 7:15
108 2350 Bl ake 4 son 09 Eau Claire Menori al 22:37 7:17
109 2514 Samuel G eszyni ski 11 Menononi e 22:40 7:18
110 2437 Mason Gol den 10 Hudson 22:40 7:18
111 2334 Trent Johnson 09 Eau Caire Menori al 22:45 7:20
112 2599 Hunter Kautz 09 Gsceol a 22:46 7:20
113 2433 Ni ck Ferguson 10 Hudson 22:51 7:21
114 2527 Zach Wl ch 11 Menononi e 22:52 7:22
115 2449 John Loch 10 Hudson 23:02 7:25
116 2339 Nat han Larson 09 Eau Claire Menori al 23:03 7:25
117 2487 Bailey Sullivan 11 La Crosse Logan 23:07 7:27
118 2436 Janmes G ebel 10 Hudson 23:07 7:27
119 45 2254 Brennen M| er 09 Chippewa Falls 23:10 7:28
120 2365 Ril ey Umus 09 Eau Claire Menori al 23:10 7:28
121 2363 Aaron Steines 10 Eau C aire Menori al 23:23 7:32
122 2517 Sam Hovl and 11 Menononi e 23:26 7:33
123 2364 Joe Sw at ko 10 Eau C aire Menori al 23:33 7:35
124 2567 Aaron Pazdera 09 New Ri chnond 23:36 7:36
125 2457 Dyl an Schock 10 Hudson 23:39 7:37
126 2442 Dyl an Hansch 09 Hudson 23:41 7:38
127 46 2243 Andrew Fliehr 11 Chi ppewa Falls 23:43 7:38
128 2344 Tyl er Lutsek 10 Eau C aire Menori al 23:48 7:40
129 2516 Zack Hat haway 11 Menononi e 23:48 7:40
130 2341 Al eks Leonardson 10 Eau Claire Menori al 23:53 7:42
131 2532 | saias Zanora 10 Menononi e 23:59 7:44
132 2571 Sam Ram sch 11 New Ri chnond 24:06 7:46
133 2245 Quillermo Garcia Rodriquez 12 Chi ppewa Falls 24:28 7:53
134 2248 Chri st opher Hubbert 10 Chi ppewa Falls 24:28 7:53
135 2309 Jake Abel 12 Eau Claire Menori al 24:31 7:54
136 2572 Matt Schmit 11 New Ri chnond 24:31 7:54
137 2342 Jason Lin 10 Eau C aire Menori al 24:36 7:55
138 47 2380 Spencer Donkers 09 Eau Claire North 24:51 8:00
139 2596 Tommy Croni ck 09 GCsceol a 24:54 8:01
140 2358 Ben Schoeder 10 Eau Claire Menori al 24:57 8:02



Menononi e Rel ays
Menononi e Hi gh School
Menonmoni e, W
Sept enber 14, 2013

Resul ts provi ded by AccuRace Tinming Services
WWW. accur acetim ng. com

**** Boys Junior Varsity 5 Kiloneter Run ****

Pl ace TnPl Bi b# Nane Yr Team Tine Pace
141 2439 Hunter Haats 09 Hudson 25:30 8:13
142 2310 Nat han Ander son 09 Eau Claire Menori al 25:30 8:13
143 2340 Eric Lee 09 Eau Caire Menori al 25:31 8:13
144 2519 Westl ey Hoyt 09 Menononi e 25:56 8:21
145 2522 Janes Rendal | 09 Menononi e 26: 07 8:25
146 2447 Kevin Krusell 09 Hudson 26:54 8:40
147 2455 Jaxon Renn 09 Hudson 26:57 8:41
148 2452 Tommy Norris 09 Hudson 27:05 8:43
149 2252 Justin Meinen 12 Chi ppewa Falls 29:43 9:34
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**** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

La Crosse Logan

(18:31 92:33 0:31)

Ben Pierce

Br axt on Hai nes
| an Rumbal

M chael Feli x
Dakot a Horton
Joe Cowan

Cody Hoeth

Eau d aire Menori al

or Varsity 18:
ior Varsity 18:
or Varsity 18:
or Varsity 18:
ior Varsity 18:
or Varsity 19:
or Varsity 19:

(18: 47 93:51 0:54)

Troy Krueger

Ben Loom s

Mar shal | Brenenan
Ni ck Ri chards

Kai Rasmussen

Dr ake Schnei der
Coby Ki son

Hudson

Varsity 18:
or Varsity 18:
or Varsity 18:
ior Varsity 18:
or Varsity 19:
or Varsity 19:
ior Varsity 19:

(19:38 98:06 1:00)

Geor ge Hal unen
Jacob Schr oeder
Austin G af

Ni ck Farago

Nat han Schr oeder
Nat han McPhetres
Tucker Freitag

New Ri chnond

or Varsity 19:
or Varsity 19:
ior Varsity 19:
or Varsity 20:
or Varsity 20:
ior Varsity 20:
or Varsity 20:

(19:54 99: 27 0: 34)

Hunt er Charl and
Stuart Pear son
g Kenney

Ryan G eer
Christian Martin
Jesse Stenske
Logan War ner

Menononi e

or Varsity 19:
ior Varsity 19:
or Varsity 19:
or Varsity 20:
ior Varsity 20:
or Varsity 20:
or Varsity 20:

(19:59 99:51 0: 41)

~NOoO O WNE

Austin Scott

Jared Wttnershaus
Tyl er Ti schman
Jonah Breneman
Robert Tronnier
Tobi as Schr oeder
Evan Hoyt

Varsity 19:
or Varsity 19:
or Varsity 19:
ior Varsity 20:
or Varsity 20:
or Varsity 20:
ior Varsity 20:
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**** Boys Junior Varsity Team Score ****

Chi ppewa Falls

(21:19 106:31 2:

Mtchell Heintz
Bryar Beaudette
Col e Fort man
Nat han Lemay
Randy Cheek
Brennen M I | er
Andrew Fl i ehr

Eau T aire North

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

(21:56 109: 40 4: 40)

ORrWNEF

Elijah Ryba
TimWite

Hayden Guckenberg
Fred Runnni ng
Spencer Donkers

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

20: 11
20: 59
21: 38
22: 01
24:51



**** Grls Varsity 1st Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2295 Aubrey Roberts 10 Eau C aire Menori al 18: 12 5:52
2 2422 Ellen Snyder 12 Hudson 19: 08 6:10
3 2617 Shael yn Sorensen 12 Tartan 19:25 6:15
4 2584 McKenzie Fortier 12 Gsceol a 20: 53 6:44
5 2238 Adivia Stearns 10 Chi ppewa Falls 22:21 7:12
6 2376 Anna Meier 12 Eau Claire North 23:24 7:32

**** Grls Varsity 2nd Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2408 Sadie Kroll. 12 Hudson 19:41 6:21
2 2616 Erika Nol by 10 Tartan 20: 02 6:27
3 2300 Elena Smth 11 Eau Claire Menorial 20:18 6:32
4 2585 Mckie Gearin 10 Gsceol a 20: 27 6:35
5 2490 Brianna Boecker. 09 Menonmoni e 22:02 7:06
6 2224 Sydney Faschingbauer. 10 Chi ppewa Falls 22:59 7:24
7 2377 Alaina Quaranta 11 Eau Caire North 23:12 7:28

**** Grls Varsity 3rd Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Tinme Pace
1 2393 Rachel Anderson 11 Hudson 19:24 6:15
2 2290 Catherine Luo 11 Eau Claire Menorial 20:12 6:30
3 2504 Faustina Zertler 10 Menononi e 22:10 7:09
4 2615 Maren lverson 8 Tartan 22:23 7:13
5 2589 Hannah Kautz 12 GCsceol a 22:44 7:19
6 2536 Kanya Dwire 11 New Ri chnond 23:05 7:26
7 2229 Enma Meyer 10 Chi ppewa Falls 24:04 7:45
8 2374 Marah Kays 12 Eau Claire North 24:58 8:03

**** Grls Varsity 4th Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2413 Mranda Ml er 10 Hudson 19:36 6:19
2 2274 Hal ey Hartkeneyer 10 Eau C aire Menori al 20: 07 6:29
3 2496 Ingrid Kilde 10 Menononi e 21:55 7:04
4 2607 Carolyn Barrera 10 Tartan 22:29 7:14
5 2234 Kendra 4 son 10 Chi ppewa Falls 22:51 7:22
6 2538 M kayla Gefeke 11 New Ri chnond 23:06 7:26
7 2592 Madi son Roemhild 09 Gsceol a 24.20 7:50
8 2373 Emi |y House 10 Eau Claire North 25:13 8:07

**** Grls Varsity 5th Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Tinme Pace

1 2424 Erin Wetzstein 12 Hudson 19: 47 6:22
2 2259 Kari_ Bertrang 10 Eau C aire Menori al 20:24 6:34
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8 2604 Adam Sol srud 11 GCsceol a 18:48 6:04

**** Boys Varsity 2nd Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2317 Tim Cote 12 Eau Claire Menori al 16:19 5:16
2 2482 Henry Meger. 11 La Crosse Logan 16:45 5:24
3 2430 Donald d ark 12 Hudson 16:52 5:26
4 2381 Nick Dreger 12 Eau Claire North 17:25 5:37
5 2253 Zach Meinhol z 12 Chi ppewa Falls 18: 02 5:49
6 2620 WI | Acker 12 Tartan 18:10 5:51
7 2595 Dyl an Abernat hy 11 GCsceol a 19: 02 6:08

**** Boys Varsity 3rd Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2316 Ceoff Carter 12 Eau Caire Menorial 17:00 5:29
2 2467 Erik Deetz 11 La Crosse Logan 17: 06 5:31
3 2382 Adam Fitzpatrick 12 Eau Claire North 17:29 5:38
4 2460 Reid Schwechl er 12 Hudson 17:55 5:46
5 2511 Nick Brunstad 11 Menononi e 18:22 5:55
6 2573 Zach Schoepke 11 New Ri chnond 18:38 6:00
7 2257 Shawn Sura 12 Chi ppewa Falls 19: 01 6:08
8 2624 Ben M nder 12 Tartan 19:50 6:23
9 2603 Marshall Sanfilippo- Conger 12 Csceol a 19:56 6:25

**** Boys Varsity 4th Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2483 Andrew 4 son 11 La Crosse Logan 17:15 5:34
2 2320 Dan Delestry 11 Eau Caire Menori al 17:18 5:34
3 2509 Grant Bilse 10 Menononi e 18: 16 5:53
4 2388 Colton Schlosser 12 Eau Claire North 18:19 5:54
5 2565 Luke M Il er 12 New Ri chnond 18:29 5:57
6 2249 Runge Jacob 11 Chi ppewa Falls 19: 08 6:10
7 2626 Carson Snelik 11 Tartan 19:52 6:24
8 2606 Evan Wi ght 09 Gsceol a 19:54 6:25

**** Boys Varsity 5th Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2478 Soren Johnson 12 La Crosse Logan 17:16 5:34
2 2311 Bail ey Biwer 12 Eau Caire Menori al 17:28 5:38
3 2429 Noah Burns 12 Hudson 18: 12 5:52
4 2240 Cooper Barth 12 Chi ppewa Falls 18:18 5:54
5 2520 Kolten Nel sen 10 Menononi e 18: 52 6:05
6 2564 Jimy Mller 09 New Ri chnond 19:13 6:11
7 2621 Jacob Borchers 11 Tartan 19:15 6:12
8 2597 Bryn | saiah 11 GCsceol a 20: 38 6:39

**** Boys Varsity 6th Runner Results ****



Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Tinme Pace

2577 Jordan \W\einke 11 New Ri chnond 20: 20
2256 Satchel Sabin 11 Chi ppewa Falls 20: 22
2598 Devin Jorde 12 Csceol a 21: 37

1 2488 Audie Tyink 12 La Crosse Logan 18: 02 5:49
2 2338 Lucas Larson 11 Eau Claire Menorial 18:09 5:51
3 2463 Eero Tuenmal a 12 Hudson 18: 16 5:53
4 2529 Alex Wttnershaus 10 Menononi e 18: 45 6:02
5 2385 Luke Riley 10 Eau Claire North 19: 01 6:08
6 2578 Jake Wi ss 09 New Ri chnond 19: 17 6:13
7 2258 Erik Sworski_ 11 Chi ppewa Falls 19:32 6:18
8 2623 Garrett Johnson 12 Tartan 20:09 6:30
9 2600 Spencer Morrison 12 GCsceol a 21:12 6:50
**** Boys Varsity 7th Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2464 Ted Caya 12 La Crosse Logan 17:56 5:47
2 2318 Josh Daniels 12 Eau Claire Menori al 18: 13 5:52
3 2461 Andrew Spai ght 12 Hudson 18: 26 5:56
4 2512 Phil Brunstad 11 Menononi e 18:51 6:04
5 2390 Nat han Sins 10 Eau Caire North 18:59 6:07
6 2255 Noah Roseen 11 Chi ppewa Falls 19:52 6:24
7 2556 Erik G.lkison 11 New Ri chnond 20: 01 6:27
8 2605 Caleb WIlians 09 Osceol a 20:34 6:38
9 2622 Colin Johnson 12 Tartan 21:53 7:03

**** Boys Varsity 8th Runner Results ****

Pl ace Bi b# Nane Yr Team Time Pace
1 2485 Tanner Pierzina 12 La Crosse Logan 17:47 5:44
2 2441 Logan Hamer 12 Hudson 18:35 5:59
3 2506 Kyl e Baker 10 Menononi e 19: 09 6:10
4 2351 Robbi e Ponty 12 Eau Caire Menori al 19: 17 6:13
5 164 Payton Fl oyd 11 Tartan 20: 11 6:30
6 6:

7 6:
8 6:
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